
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

3 

63 

80 

24 

126 

29 

37 

88 

32 

248 

77 

68 

95 

11 

101 

133 

176 

20 

79 

48 

30 

31 

55 

28 

22 

21 

9 

41 

94 

2 

4 

116 

33 

45 

Name 

Jonas Hansen 

Mads Bild 

M ichael Engstrøm  Christensen 

Michael Bo Andersen 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Daniel Kaspersen 

Nicolaj Larsen 

Tim Hansen 

Henrik Hansen 

Mads Dormann 

Rasmus Andreasen 

Daniel Stærkær 

Line Boisen Petersen 

Kasper Hansen 

Carina Christensen 

Martin Gejl 

Henrik Højman 

Jan Faurschou 

Dan Sørensen 

Brian Møller 

Michael Christensen 

Michael Bundgaard 

Mogens Markvard Inthanai 

Toke Christensen 

Rasmus Pabst 

Michael Kristensen 

Lasse Poulsen 

Andreas Birkbak 

Anders Elkjær 

Noah Milell 

Axel Bengtsson 

Rasmus Bornhøft 

Ove Dalgård Christensen 

Jacob Jensen 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

7 

1 

Diff 

0.520 

0.588 

3.224 

3.834 

7.791 

4.499 

10.276 

11.054 

11.780 

13.114 

16.078 

17.044 

20.327 

22.962 

27.695 

28.467 

29.228 

30.671 

31.160 

36.858 

38.067 

40.772 

50.323 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:17.065 

13:17.585 

13:17.653 

13:20.289 

13:20.899 

13:24.856 

13:21.564 

13:27.341 

13:28.119 

13:28.845 

13:30.179 

13:33.143 

13:34.109 

13:37.392 

13:40.027 

13:44.760 

13:45.532 

13:46.293 

13:47.736 

13:48.225 

13:53.923 

13:55.132 

13:57.837 

14:07.388 

6:56.830 

1:08.195 

Best Tm 

56.121 

56.112 

55.883 

56.116 

56.228 

56.135 

56.221 

56.400 

56.201 

56.582 

56.040 

56.756 

56.899 

56.737 

57.247 

57.163 

57.717 

57.516 

57.457 

57.564 

57.854 

58.026 

58.089 

56.565 

57.454 

1:07.210 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

SE 

SE 

DK 

DK 

DK 

Comment 

3 sek nose 

10 sek tyvstart 

3 sek nose 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.520 

Avg. Speed 

84,099 

Best Lap Tm 

55.883 

Best Speed 

85,679 

Best Lap by 

80 - Michael Engstrøm Christensen 
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Licensed to:  LUG-KBH 

4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

5. KZ   

Finale 12 min.(8) 

Race started at 19:26:26 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 19:00 


